UNI TED STATES OF AMERI CA
FEDERAL ENERGY REGULATCORY COWM SSI ON

NOTI CE

(JULY 16, 2003)

THE FOLLOW NG NOTI CE OF MEETI NG | S PUBLI SHED PURSUANT TO
SECTI ON 3(A) OF THE GOVERNMENT I N THE SUNSHI NE ACT (PUB. L. NO

94-409), 5 U. S.C 552B:

AGENCY HOLDI NG MEETI NG :  FEDERAL ENERGY REGULATORY
COW SSI ON

DATE AND TI ME : JULY 23, 2003
10: 00 A M

PLACE : ROOM 2C

888 FI RST STREET, N. E.
WASHI NGTON, D.C. 20426

STATUS . OPEN
MATTERS TO BE : AGENDA
CONSI DERED * NOTE - | TEMS LI STED ON THE

AGENDA MAY BE DELETED W THOUT
FURTHER NOTI CE.

CONTACT PERSON FOR © MAGALIE R SALAS
MORE | NFORMATI ON SECRETARY
TELEPHONE (202) 502- 8400
FOR A RECORDI NG LI STI NG | TEMS
STRI CKEN FROM OR ADDED TO THE
MEETI NG, CALL (202) 502-8627.

THIS IS A LIST OF MATTERS TO BE CONSI DERED BY THE COVMM SSION. I T
DOES NOT | NCLUDE A LI STING OF ALL PAPERS RELEVANT TO THE | TEMS ON
THE AGENDA, HOWEVER, ALL PUBLI C DOCUMENTS MAY BE EXAM NED I N THE
REFERENCE AND | NFORMATI ON CENTER.



DOCKET#

DOCKET#

DOCKET#

DOCKET#

OM TTED

DOCKET#

DOCKET#

DOCKET#

OTHER#S

836TH -

ADO2- 1

ADO2- 7

MEETI NG JULY 23, 2003

REGULAR MEETI NG

10: 00 A M

ADM NI STRATI VE AGENDA

000

000

Agency Admi nistrative Matters

Custoner Matters, Reliability, Security
and Market Operations

Western Energy Infrastructure Conference

MARKETS, TARIFFS AND RATES - ELECTRIC

RMD2- 1

RMD2-12

ELO3-23

ELO2-111

ELO3-17

QF87- 365
QF90- 43
QF91- 59

ELO3-19

QF90- 43
QF91- 59
QF95- 186
QF85- 687

QF85- 686

ERO03-521
ER03- 522
ERO03- 523

ERO03- 524

ERO03- 525
ERO03- 526
ERO03- 527
ERO03- 528

000

000

000

000

000

005
004
005

000

005
006
005
002

002

000
000
000

000

000
000
000
000

St andardi zati on of Cenerator
I nt erconnecti on Agreenents and Procedures

St andar di zati on of Small Generator
I nt erconnecti on Agreenents and Procedures

Pacer Power LLC

M dwest | ndependent Transmi ssion System
Operator, Inc., et al

I nvestigation of Certain Enron-Affiliated
QF's

Zond W ndsystens Hol di ng Conpany
Victory Garden Phase |V Partnership

Sky River Partnership and

Zond W ndsystens Partners, Ltd., Series
85-A

Sout hern California Edi son Conpany v.
Enron Generating Facilities:

Victory Garden Phase IV Partnership

Sky River Partnership

Cabazon Power Partners LLC,

Zond W ndsystens Partners, Ltd., Series
85-A

Zond W ndsystens Partners, Ltd., Series
85-B

Cabazon Power Partners LLC

Enron Wnd Systens, LLC

Zond W ndsystem Partners, Ltd., Series
85-A

Zond W ndsystem Partners, Ltd., Series
85-B

Sky River Partnership

Vi ctory Garden Phase |V Partnership
ZWHC LLC

Painted Hills Wnd Devel opers



E- 9.

E- 10.

DOCKET#

OTHER#S

DOCKET#

OTHER#S

DOCKET#

DOCKET#

OTHER#S

ELO02-113

ELO2- 113

ERO03- 563

ER03- 563

ERO03- 563

ERO03- 563

ERO03- 563

ERO3- 563

ERO03- 563

ERO03- 563

ERO3- 563

ER03- 559

RTO1-2

RTO1-2

002

000

002

003

004

005

006

007

008

009

010

002

005

006

El Paso Electric Conpany, Enron Power
Mar keting, Inc. and Enron Capital and
Trade Resource Corporation
El Paso El ectric Conpany, Enron Power
Mar keting, Inc. and Enron Capital and
Trade Resource Corporation

Devon Power Comnpany, M ddl et own Power
LLC, Montville Power LLC, Norwal k Power
LLC and NRG Power Marketing, Inc.

Devon Power Conpany, M ddl et own Power
LLC, Montville Power LLC, Norwal k Power
LLC and NRG Power Marketing, Inc.

Devon Power Conpany, M ddl et own Power
LLC, Montville Power LLC, Norwal k Power
LLC and NRG Power Marketing, Inc.

Devon Power Company, M ddl et own Power
LLC, Montville Power LLC, Norwal k Power
LLC and NRG Power Marketing, Inc.

Devon Power Conpany, M ddl et own Power
LLC, Montville Power LLC, Norwal k Power
LLC and NRG Power Marketing, Inc.

Devon Power Conpany, M ddl et own Power
LLC, Montville Power LLC, Norwal k Power
LLC and NRG Power Marketing, Inc.

Devon Power Company, M ddl et own Power
LLC, Montville Power LLC, Norwal k Power
LLC and NRG Power Marketing, Inc.

Devon Power Conpany, M ddl et own Power
LLC, Montville Power LLC, Norwal k Power
LLC and NRG Power Marketing, Inc.

Devon Power Conpany, M ddl et own Power
LLC, Montville Power LLC, Norwal k Power
LLC and NRG Power Marketing, Inc.

Aut omat ed Power Exchange, |nc

PJM I nterconnection L.L.C., Allegheny

El ectric Cooperative, Inc., Atlantic City
El ectric Conpany, Baltinore Gas &

El ectri c Conpany, Del marva Power & Light
Company, Jersey Central Power & Light
Company, Metropolitan Edi son Conpany,
PECO Ener gy Conpany, Pennsyl vani a

El ectric Conpany, PPL Electric Uilities
Cor poration, Potomac El ectric Power
Conpany, Public Service Electric & Gas
Conmpany and UG Utilities Inc

PJM I nterconnection L.L.C., Allegheny

El ectric Cooperative, Inc., Atlantic City
El ectric Conmpany, Baltinore Gas &

El ectri c Conpany, Del marva Power & Light
Conpany, Jersey Central Power & Light
Conpany, Metropolitan Edi son Conpany,
PECO Ener gy Conpany, Pennsyl vani a

El ectric Conpany, PPL Electric UWilities



E-11.

E-12.

E- 13.

E- 14.

E- 15.

E- 16.

E-17.

DOCKET#

DOCKET#

DOCKET#

DOCKET#

DOCKET#

DOCKET#
OTHER#S

DOCKET#

RTO1- 2

RTO1-2

ERO03- 738

ELO3- 125

ER03- 902

ER03- 901

ERO3- 896

ERO03- 697

ERO3- 854
ER03- 854

ERO3- 453

007

008

001

000

000

000

000

000

000
001

000

Corporation, Potomac Electric Power
Company, Public Service Electric & Gas
Company and UG Utilities Inc

PJM I nterconnection L.L.C., Allegheny

El ectric Cooperative, Inc., Atlantic City
El ectric Conpany, Baltinore Gas &

El ectri c Conpany, Del marva Power & Light
Conpany, Jersey Central Power & Light
Conpany, Metropolitan Edi son Conpany,
PECO Ener gy Conmpany, Pennsyl vani a

El ectric Conmpany, PPL Electric Utilities
Cor poration, Potomac El ectric Power
Conpany, Public Service Electric & Gas
Conmpany and UG Utilities Inc

PJM I nterconnection L.L.C., Allegheny

El ectric Cooperative, Inc., Atlantic City
El ectric Conmpany, Baltinore Gas &

El ectri c Conpany, Del marva Power & Light
Company, Jersey Central Power & Light
Conpany, Metropolitan Edi son Conpany,
PECO Ener gy Conpany, Pennsyl vani a

El ectric Conpany, PPL Electric Uilities
Corporation, Potomac Electric Power
Conmpany, Public Service Electric & Gas
Conmpany and UG Utilities Inc

Al | egheny Power System Operating
Conpani es:  Monongahel a Power Conpany,
Pot omac Edi son Conpany and West Penn
Power Conpany, all d/b/a Allegheny Power
Atlantic City Electric Conpany; Del narva
Power & Light Conpany, Baltinore

Gas & Electric Conpany, Jersey Centra
Power & Light Conpany, Metropolitan

Edi son Conpany, Pennsylvania Electric
Conpany, PECO Energy Conpany, PPL
Electric Utilities Corporation, Potomac
El ectric Power Conpany, Public Service
El ectric & Gas Conpany, Rockland Electric
Conmpany and UG Utilities Inc

TransAlta Energy Marketing (U.S.) Inc. v.
Bonnevi |l | e Power Adni nistration

Conmonweal t h Edi son Conpany

M dwest | ndependent Transni ssion System
Operator, Inc.

Sout hwest Power Pool, Inc.
Paci fi Corp

| SO New Engl and I nc.
| SO New Engl and I nc.

Al | egheny Power System Inc.



E- 18.

E- 19.

E- 20.

E- 21.

E-22.

E- 23.

E- 24.

E- 25.

E- 26.

E- 27.

E- 28.

E- 29.

E- 30.

E- 31.

E- 32.

DOCKET#

OTHER#S

DOCKET#

OTHER#S

OM TTED

DOCKET#

DOCKET#

OM TTED

OM TTED

DOCKET#
OTHER#S

OM TTED

OM TTED

DOCKET#

OTHER#S

DOCKET#

DOCKET#

DOCKET#

OTHER#S

DOCKET#

ER98- 3760

EC96- 19

ER96- 1663

ERO03- 407

ERO03- 407

ELO1-63

ERO2- 653

EF00- 2012
EF00- 2012

ERO3- 379

ERO03- 379

ERO03- 407

ELO3- 50

ELO02-121

ELO02-121

ELO2-91

008

059

062

002

003

004

002

000
001

002

001

001

001

003

004

001

California I ndependent System Operator
Cor poration

Pacific Gas and Electric Conpany, San

Di ego Gas & Electric Conpany and Sout hern
Cal i fornia Edi son Conpany

Pacific Gas and El ectric Conpany, San

Di ego Gas & Electric Conpany and Sout hern
Cal i fornia Edi son Conpany

California I ndependent System Operator
Cor poration
California I ndependent System Operator
Cor poration

PJM I nt erconnection, L.L.C

Paci fi Corp

Bonnevi |l | e Power Adm nistration
Bonnevil |l e Power Admi nistration

Sout hern Conpany Services, |nc.
Sout hern Conpany Services, |nc.

California I ndependent System Operator
Cor poration

Power ex Corporation v. California Power
Exchange Corporation

Occi dental Chem cal Corporation v. PJM
I nterconnection, L.L.C and Del narva
Power & Light Conpany

Ccci dental Chem cal Corporation v. PIM
I nterconnection, L.L.C and Del narva
Power & Light Conpany

Wl lians Energy Marketing & Tradi ng
Conpany v. Sout hern Conpany Servi ces,
I nc.



E- 33.

E- 34.

E- 35.

E- 36.

E- 37.

E- 38.

E- 39.

E- 40.

E-41.

E-42.

E- 43.

E-44.

E- 45.

E- 46.

E-47.

DOCKET#

OTHER#S

DOCKET#

DOCKET#

DOCKET#

OM TTED

DOCKET#

DOCKET#

DOCKET#

OM TTED

OM TTED

OM TTED

DOCKET#

DOCKET#

DOCKET#
OTHER#S

DOCKET#

OTHER#S

ER02- 2233

ER02- 2233

ELO2- 63

PAO2- 2

ERO3- 86

ERO3- 83

ERO03- 601

ELO3- 130

ELO03-128

ELO3- 54

ER99- 2326
EL99- 68

ER98- 997

ER98- 997

ER98- 1309

ERO02- 2297

ER02- 2298

005

004

002

009

003

003

001

000

000

000

000
000

000

002

000

001

001

Ameren Servi ces Conpany, First Energy
Corp., Northern Indiana Public Service
Company, National Gid USA and M dwest

I ndependent Transm ssion System Operator,
I nc.

Anmeren Services Conpany, First Energy
Corp., Northern Indiana Public Service
Conpany, National Gid USA and M dwest

I ndependent Transm ssion System Operator,
I nc.

Constel | ati on Power Source, Inc. v.
California Power Exchange Corporation

Fact - Fi nding I nvestigation into Possible
Mani pul ation of Electric and Natural Gas
Prices

M dwest | ndependent Transmi ssion System
Operator, Inc.

TRANSLi nk Devel opnent Conpany, LLC
San Diego Gas & Electric Conpany

M dAneri can Energy Conpany V.
M d- Conti nent Area Power Pool

D. E. Shaw Pl asma Power, L.L.C

Cities of Anaheim Azusa, Banning,
Colton, and Riverside, California and
City of Vernon, California v. California
| ndependent System Operator Corporation

Paci fic Gas and El ectric Conpany
Paci fic Gas and El ectric Conpany

California I ndependent System Operator
Cor poration
Cal i fornia I ndependent System Operator
Cor poration
California I ndependent System Operator
Cor poration
California I ndependent System Operat or
Cor poration
California I ndependent System Operator
Cor poration



E- 48.

E- 49.

E- 50.

E-51.

E- 52.

E- 53.

OM TTED

DOCKET#

OTHER#S

DOCKET#

DOCKET#

OTHER#S

DOCKET#
OTHER#S

DOCKET#
OTHER#S

ER99- 28
EL99- 38
ER99- 945

ER03-978

ELO2- 47

EL02-52

PAO3- 1
PAO3- 2
PAO3- 3
PAO3- 4
PAO3- 5
PAO3- 6
PAO3-7
PAO3- 8
PAO3-9
PAO3- 10
PAO3- 11

ER02- 2001
ER94- 1246
ER95- 751

ER95- 792

ER95- 878

ER95- 1381
ER95- 1399
ER95- 1752
ER96- 734

ER96- 924

ER96- 1283
ER96- 1503
ER96- 1631
ER96- 1724
ER96- 1731
ER96- 1735
ER96- 1774
ER96- 1781
ER96- 2524
ER96- 2635
ER96- 2879
ER96- 2942
ER97- 1117
ER97- 1428
ER97-1643
ER97- 1676
ER97- 3053
ER97- 3526
ER97- 3815
ER97- 4145

003
002
002

000

000

000

000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000

000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000

Sierra Pacific Power
Sierra Pacific Power
Sierra Pacific Power

Conpany
Conpany
Conpany

Sout hwest Power Pool, Inc.

W sconsi n Public Power,
Power & Light Conpany

Muni ci pal

W sconsi n Power

Anmerican El ectric Power

Inc. v.

VWol esal e Power Group
& Li ght Conpany Power

Conpany

Aqui | a Merchant Services, |Inc.

Cor al

Ener gy Resources,
CMS Marketing Services & Trading
Dynegy, Inc.

Duke Energy Tradi ng & Marketing,
El Paso Merchant Energy,

LP

LP

W sconsi n

V.

LLC

M rant Anmericas Energy Marketing, LP
Rel i ant Resources, Inc.
Senpra Energy Tradi ng Corp.
Wl lians Energy Marketing & Tradi ng

Conpany

Electric Quarterly Reports
Asht on Energy Corporation

Power GasSmart.com I nc.
K Power Conpany

Audit Pro Incorporated
Al liance Strategies

El ect ech,

I nc.
Enpower, Inc.

Energy Marketing Services, Inc.
Di rect Access Managenent, L.P.

BTU Power

Cor poration

Eagl e Gas Marketi ng Conpany

Fam |y Fiber
SDS Petrol eum Product

Connecti on,

I nc.

I nc.

Engi neered Energy Systens Corporation
GDK Cor poration

Gowth Unlimted I nvestnents,
I nc.

Ener gyTek,

Symmetry Devi ce Research, Inc.

Tosco Power,
I nc.
Power

US Energy,
Nat i onal

I nc.

TC Power Sol utions

Anmeri can Power

APRA Energy Goup Inc.
Bl ack Brook Energy Conpany
Keyst one Energy Services, Inc.
Woodr uf f Ener gy

Fri endly Power Conpany,

Si gma Ener gy,

I nc.

Mar keting L.L.C.

Reserve Marketing

LLC

I nc.



E- 54.

E- 55.

DOCKET#
OTHER#S

DOCKET#

ER97- 4364

ERO7- 4434
ER97- 4680
ER98- 102
ER98- 174
ER98- 573
ER98- 1221
ER98- 1297
ER98- 1486
ER98- 1829
ER98- 2232
ER98- 2423
ER98- 3006
ER98- 3052
ER98- 3451
ER98- 3934
ER98- 4333
ER99- 581
ER99- 823
ER99- 1890
ER99- 2069
ER99- 2540
ER99- 2970
ER99- 3207
EROO- 500
EROO- 891
EROO- 1408
ERO0O- 1530
ER0O- 2316
EROO- 2448
EROO- 2535
ER00- 2670
EROO- 2806
ERO1- 36
ERO1- 138
ERO01- 904
ERO1- 1258
ERO1- 1414
ERO1- 1497
ERO1- 2059
ERO2- 30
ERO2- 159
ERO02- 566
ER02- 806
ERO2- 893

ERO3- 194
ERO3- 309
ERO03- 309

ELO2-119

000

000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000

002
001
002

000

Power Com Energy & Communi cati ons Access,
I nc.

Clean Air Capital Markets Corporation
Starghill Alternative Energy Corporation
Current Energy, Inc.

M Il enni um Energy Corporation

Aurora Power Resources, Inc.

M cah Tech Industries, Inc.
TransCurrent, LLC

Equi nox Energy, LLC

Utili Source Corporation

People's Uility Corporation

The FURSTS Group, Inc.

K&K Resources, Inc.

Power Sour ce, Corporation

Anerican Prenier Energy Corporation
Clinton Energy Management Services, |nc.
Primary Power Marketing, L.L.C

Busi ness Di scount Pl an, Inc.

River City Energy, Inc.

Conmodore El ectric

Trident Energy Marketing, Inc.

Ful | Power Corporation

Delta Energy G oup

Capital Center Generating Conpany LLC
Sierra Pacific Energy Conpany

Ther no Ecot ek Cor p.

Utilimx.com Inc.

Energy & Steam Conpany, Inc.

Energy Systens Northeast, LLC

LSP- Nel son Energy, LLC

The New Power Conpany

Mul tifuels LP

B.L. England Power LLC

USPower Energy, LLC

Delta Person Limted Partnership
North Carolina Power Hol di ngs, LLC
New Haven Harbor Power LLC ( NHHP)

Nort hern Li ghts Power Conpany

Br ooke Power, LLC

Entrust Energy, LLC

Longhorn Power, LP

Great Lakes Hydro America, LLC

Meri den Gas Turbines LLC

W sconsin Electric Power Conpany
Dorman Materials, Inc.

PJM I nterconnection L.L.C.
Al | egheny Power
Al | egheny Power

The Kroger Co. v.
Mar keti ng, Inc.

Dyner gy Power



M 2.

M 3.

M 5.

G 1

G 2.

G 3.

G 4.

G 5.

G 6.

G7.

G 8.

G 9.

G 10.

G 11.

G 12.

DOCKET#

DOCKET#

DOCKET#

OTHER#S

DOCKET#

DOCKET#

DOCKET#

DOCKET#

DOCKET#

DOCKET#

DOCKET#

DOCKET#

OM TTED

DOCKET#

DOCKET#

DOCKET#

OTHER#S

DOCKET#

DOCKET#
OTHER#S

PLO3-3

PLO3- 4

RMD2- 4

PLO2-1

RMD2- 7

RMD3- 6

M SCELLANEOUS AGENDA

000

000

001

001

001

000

Price Discovery in Natural Gas and
El ectric Markets

Policy Statenment on Consultation with
I ndian Tribes in Comr ssion Proceedi ngs

Critical Energy Infrastructure
I nf or mati on
Critical Energy Infrastructure
I nf or mati on

Accounting, Financial Reporting, and Rate
Filing Requirenments for Asset Retirenent
ol i gations

Amendnments to Conform Regul ations with
Order No. 630 (Critical Energy
Infrastructure Information Final Rule)

MARKETS, TARI FFS AND RATES - GAS

RPO3- 529

PRO3-9

CP02- 57

RPO3- 199

RP03- 335

RPO3- 465

RP0O1-411

RP0O2- 318

| SO1- 504
| SO1- 504
| SO3-74

Gro2-38

RPOO- 331
RP0OO- 331
RPO1- 23
RPO1-23
RP03- 176

000

000

004

000

000

001

000

002

001
000
000

006

002
003
004
005
000

ANR Pi pel i ne Conpany
Loui siana Intrastate Gas Conmpany, L.L.C

SCG Pi peline, Inc.

Enbri dge Pipelines (Al aTenn) L.L.C
Enbri dge O fshore Pipelines (UTOS) LLC

ANR Pi pel i ne Conpany

Kern River Gas Transm ssion Conpany
Questar Southern Trails Pipeline Conpany

BP Transportation (Al aska) Inc.
BP Transportation (Al aska) Inc.
BP Transportation (Al aska) Inc.

Nort hern Natural Gas Conpany

Al gonqui n Gas Transm ssi on Conpany
Al gonqui n Gas Transm ssi on Conpany
Al gonquin Gas Transm ssi on Conpany
Al gonqui n Gas Transm ssi on Conpany
Al gonqui n Gas Transm ssi on Conpany



G 13. DOCKET# RP0O-340 004 @l f South Pipeline Conpany, LP

i
OTHER#S RP0O- 340 005 Gul f South Pipeline Conpany, LP
RP0OO- 340 007 @ul f South Pipeline Conpany, LP
RPO1-7 001 Gul f South Pipeline Conpany, LP
G 14. DOCKET# RPOO0O- 476 003 Sout hern Natural Gas Conpany
OTHER#S RP00-476 004 Sout hern Natural Gas Conpany
RP00- 476 001 Sout hern Natural Gas Conpany
RPO1- 64 001 Sout hern Natural Gas Conpany
G 15. DOCKET# RP00O-506 004 Nort hwest Pi peline Corporation
OTHER#S RP00-506 005 Nor t hwest Pi peline Corporation
RP00- 506 006 Nor t hwest Pi peline Corporation
RP00- 506 007 Nor t hwest Pi peline Corporation
G 16. DOCKET# RP0O0O- 327 003 Col unmbi a Gas Transm ssion Corporation
OTHER#S RP0O- 327 002 Col unbi a Gas Transni ssion Corporation
RP0OO- 327 004 Col unbi a Gas Transm ssi on Corporation
RP00- 604 001 Col unbi a Gas Transm ssi on Corporation
RP00- 604 002 Col unbi a Gas Transm ssion Corporation
RP00- 604 004 Col unbi a Gas Transm ssion Corporation
G 17. DOCKET# RP02- 365 001 Nort hern Natural Gas Conpany
G 18. OM TTED
G 19. OM TTED
G 20. DOCKET# RPO00O- 333 004 Crossroads Pi peline Conpany
OTHER#S RP0O1-51 003 Crossroads Pi peline Conpany
G 21. DOCKET# RPO03- 150 002 Nort hern Natural Gas Conpany
G 22. DOCKET# OR02-13 001 SFPP, L. P.
G 23. OM TTED
G 24. DOCKET# RP92-137 052 Transconti nental Gas Pipe Line
Cor p.
G 25. DOCKET# RP96- 320 040 Gul f South Pipeline Conpany, LP
G 26. DOCKET# PR03-8 000 Hunbl e Gas Pi pel i ne Conpany
OTHER#S PR03-8 001 Hunbl e Gas Pi peli ne Conpany
G 27. DOCKET# PL02-6 000 Nat ural Gas Pipeline Negotiated Rate

Policies and Practices

ENERGY PRQIECTS - HYDRO

H 1. DOCKET# RMD2-16 000 Hydroel ectric Licensing under the Federal
Power Act
H- 2. DOCKET# P-2114 115 The Yakama Nation v. Public Uility

District No. 2 of Grant County,
Washi ngt on



DOCKET#

DOCKET#

DOCKET#

DOCKET#

DOCKET#

DOCKET#

DOCKET#

DOCKET#
OTHER#S

DOCKET#
OTHER#S

DOCKET#

P- 2816

P-11162

020

011

Vernmont Electric CGeneration &
Transm ssi on Cooperative, Inc., and North
Hartl and, L.L.C

W sconsin Power & Light Conpany

ENERGY PROJECTS - CERTI FI CATES

CP02-78

CP03- 32

CP03-51

CP03- 39

CP01-94

CP02- 396
CP02- 397
CP02- 398

CP01-409
CP01- 410
CP01-411
CP01- 444

CP02- 204

002

000

000

000

004

003
003
003

003
003
003
003

001

Maritimes & Northeast Pipeline, L.L.C
Nor t hwest Pi peline Corporation
Nat ural Gas Pi peline Conpany of Anmerica

Ki nder Mbrgan Interstate Gas Transmi ssion
LLC

Nor new Energy Supply, Inc. and Norse
Pipeline, L.L.C

Greenbrier Pipeline Conpany, LLC
Greenbrier Pipeline Conpany, LLC
Greenbrier Pipeline Conpany, LLC

Tract ebel Cal ypso Pipeline, LLC
Tractebel Calypso Pipeline, LLC
Tract ebel Cal ypso Pipeline, LLC
Tract ebel Cal ypso Pipeline, LLC

Transconti nental Gas Pipe Line
Cor poration

Magalie R Sal as
Secretary



